SAMENSPEL QUI EVRAI' N 48142 SI NT-d LLI S- WAAS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44307)

Best at
Const at

QUI EVRAI N 08-05-17 225
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VAN STEELANDT RUDY SI NT- G
2 MOORTHAMERS | VO SINT-3
3 VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA STEKENE
4 PENNEMAN EM EL MEERDON
5 DE JONG M RANDA KI ELDRE
6 DE CALUVE ANDRE VEERDON
7 DE MUNCK CHRI STI AENE SINT G
8 BUYS OMVER SINT G
9 HOSKENS JERQVE SINT-Q&
10 DE W TTE DANNY SI NT- G
11 BLOWRERT DI RK VRASENE
12 V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY SINT G
13 V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY SINT G
14 CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED KEMZEKE
15 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SI NT G
16 SMET- DEMONI E ST-d LL
17 VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY SI NT- G
18 VAN STEELANDT RUDY S| NT- G
19 SVET MARC SI NT-N
20 ROLLI ER ASTRI D STEKENE
21 BOSMAN OSCAR SINT G
22 DE WTTE JOHAN SINT G
23 VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY SI NT- G
24 DE JONG M RANDA Kl ELDRE
25 V. PUYMBROECK BO&NI CKY SINT d
26 DE CALUWAERT MARCEL SINT-3
27 VONCK RONAN SI NT-N
28 SAMAN E- MERCKX R STEKENE
29 DE RUDDER HARRY STEKENE
30 BLOWAERT DI RK VRASENE
31 PAUWELS JOZEF DE KLIN
32 SAMAN E- MERCKX R STEKENE
33 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SI NT G
34 DE CALUWAERT MARCEL SINT-3
35 SAMAN E- MERCKX R STEKENE
36 MOORTHAMERS | VO SI NT-G
37 BCEL W LFRI ED SINT G
38 DE W TTE DANNY SI NT- G
39 COVENTS R&K Kl ELDRE
40 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SINT G
41 COPPENS RIK STEKENE
42 NMARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SI NT G
43 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SINT G
44 SCHELFHAUT WERNER STEKENE
45 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SI NT G
46 HEYRMAN- VEEMAES DOEL
47 VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY SI NT- G
48 ROLLI ER ASTRI D STEKENE
49 TH ERENS MARI O SI NT- G
50 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SINT 4
51 DAELMAN PATRI CK SI NT G
52 DE KERF ROMAI N SINT G
53 PAWELS JOZEF DE KLIN
54 VAN STEELANDT RUDY S| NT- G
55 VD VYVERE- CORNELI S SI NT- G
56 VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY SI NT- G
57 BAERT DI EGO & EDDY S| NT- G
58 SMET MARC SI NT-N
59 DE MOOR G LBERT SINT G
60 PAUVELS JOZEF DE KLI N
61 MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN SINT G
62 HEYRMAN- VEEMAES DOEL
63 COPPENS RIK STEKENE
64 BLOWAERT DI RK VRASENE
65 DE JONG M RANDA Kl ELDRE
66 DE CALUWE ANDRE MEERDON
67 TH ERENS MARI O SI NT- G
68 STUER GEORGES MEERDON
69 SAMAN E- MERCKX R STEKENE
70 BOSMAN OSCAR SINT G
71 SAMAN E- MERCKX R STEKENE
72 DAELMAN PATRI CK SI NT G
73 DE WTTE JOHAN SINT G
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Di st anc

N

102541
3
89604
4

5
94913
6
107506
3

2
93659
7
96478
94786
2

3
95389
4
93487
2
98627

9906
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Ri ng
Bague

405255114
423948216
410303913
405024614
417281115
403659716
417550115
417122915
408299813
401044516
400855116
420395515
417364815
409752313
417100315
406722814
404305012
417266015
419896615
410365413
405482414
404518212
405332214
407964014
423923316
400827116
401430816
418826915
408245713
400852616
407848614
404900014
400701416
417457015
404897414
423949416
407906114
401041116
419223015
400701516
428110414
400708316
417108715
418872415
403003216
405152414
417520315
410367513
416407315
400703116
405440914
405187714
403922512
408493213
417629315
405332314
417232015
411160013
624848616
420328915
405003114
417154315
405574514
418642710
411717913
403657516
417788115
400917216
418827615
400788416
404637211
405447814
417674615

Snel h.
Vit esse



COPPENS RIK

DE RUDDER HARRY
BAERT WLLY
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
HOSKENS JEROVE

THI ERENS MARI O
MOORTHAMERS | VO
DE RUDDER HARRY
SCHELFHAUT WERNER
MOORTHAMERS GUI DO
DUPON ANDRE

DE W TTE DANNY
VONCK RONAN

DE RUDDER HARRY
BAERT DI EGO & EDDY
DE JONG M RANDA
SAVAN OVER
COVENTS R&K

DE MUNCK CHRI STI AENE

SAMAN E- MERCKX R
SAMAN E- MERCKX R
SCHELFHAUT WERNER
DAELMAN PATRI CK
MOORTHAMERS | VO

DE RUDDER DANNY
LAUREYS GU DO

DE WTTE JOHAN
BAERT DI EGO & EDDY
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES

DE CALUWAERT MARCEL

V. PUYMBRCECK BQO&NI CKY

DE BOCK THEO
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
STUER CEORGES

DE RUDDER HARRY
HEYRVAN- WVEEMAES

VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY
MOORTHAMERS GUI DO
SAVAN OVER

STEKENE 13
STEKENE
SINT G
SINT G
SI NT- G
SINT-G
SI NT- G
STEKENE
STEKENE
VRASENE
Kl ELDRE
SINT-GE
SI NT- N
STEKENE
SINT-G
Kl ELDRE
STEKENE
Kl ELDRE
SINT G
STEKENE
STEKENE
STEKENE
SINT G
SINT-GE
SI NT- N
VERREBR
SINT G
SI NT- G
DCEL
SINT-G
SINT G
MEERDON
SINT G
SINT G
MEERDON
STEKENE
DOEL
SINT-G 1
VRASENE
STEKENE

=

B
WNNOONADRMNODDORMNNAOWOORRNWROONBNNWORMNODMRL®

=
WNNPFRPWRRARWRONNWNENRPANRFRPORWNANNRFRPWREPENERANONREROO

94353

NWWWN O

(o]
o]
\I
[e¢]
\I

103110

9246

AP WWNONNWEANANW

406693814
404073212
417694115
408109313
405387814
416405615
423948616
417739715
418873515
417725615
419285015
408121413
408674514
401015016
404398012
405487912
418846015
407970114
405420314
418828315
418826315
418874015
401165416
423949816
423916416
402392616
404519812
417233815
417155515
417454115
417387315
408687814
423997216
400709116
417238115
417322715
405142114
417521615
404764314
418846615

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44307)

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

SAMAN E- MERCKX R
VAN RCEYEN ANDRE
MOORTHAMERS | VO
BUYS OVER

DE CALUVE ANDRE

VD VYVERE- CORNELI S
THI ERENS MARI O
STUER CGEORGES

DE W TTE DANNY
BLOWWAERT DI RK

BUYS OMER

VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY
DE BLOCK- PEETERS
VAN STEELANDT RUDY
VAN RCEYEN ANDRE
VAN OVERMElI RE PAUL
D HOOGHE MARCEL
PATERNCSTER TOM
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY
CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED
BECK MARCEL

V. PUYMBROECK BO&NI CKY

DE CALUWAERT MARCEL
VONCK RONAN

VONCK RONAN

VAN RCEYEN ANDRE
BLOWWVAERT DI RK

VAN GCETHEM W LLY
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
BECK MARCEL

STEKENE
SINT G
SI NT- G
SINT G
MEERDON
SI NT- G
SI NT- G
MEERDON
SI NT- G
VRASENE
SINT G
SI NT- G
SINT G
SINT-G
SINT G
VRASENE
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
SINT G
SINT-GE
KEMZEKE
Kl ELDRE
SINT G
SI NT- G
SI NT- N
SI NT- N
SINT G
VRASENE
SINT NI
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
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103373
94584
95124
91159
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Bague

403313916
400957116
423948216
400722416
403659716
400791416
401336216
400917316
401044516
400855116
400724316
401153716
400885116
400774616
400957016
400748516
422339416
402298616
400706116
401152216
400927916
402353316
423923316
400827116
401430816
606690416
105615216
400852616
400742616
400701416
402350616
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Snel h.
Vit esse



I VENS ROBERT

BAERT WLLY
MOORTHAMERS | VO
VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY
VD VYVERE- CORNELI S
DE W TTE DANNY

BUYS OVER

VONCK RONAN

SANVAN OVER
LOKERMANS PETRUS

VAN POORTEN FELI Cl AAN

VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
DE BLOCK- PEETERS

DE KERF ROVAI N
HEYRVAN- WVEEMVAES
CLOOSTERMANS HUBERT
BCEL W LFRI ED
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
SMET- DEMONI E

VAN RCEYEN ANDRE
DAELMVAN PATRI CK
PATERNCSTER TOM

DE RUDDER HARRY
CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
HOSKENS JERQVE
PENNEVAN EM EL

DE REGTER & ZONEN
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
MOORTHAMERS GUI DO

FABRY- V CRAENENBRCECK

VAN STEELANDT RUDY

VAN POORTEN FELI Cl AAN

DE WTTE JOHAN
STUER CGEORGES
SCHELFHAUT WERNER
DE MOOR G LBERT
SMET- DEMONI E

DE RUDDER HARRY

DE CALUVE ANDRE

DE CALUVE ANDRE
CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED
DE RUDDER HARRY

| VENS ROBERT
COVENTS R&K

VAN PUYMBRCECK EDDY
DE CALUVE ANDRE
VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY
DE BLOCK- PEETERS
STUER CGEORGES

DE KERF ROVAI N

VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY
BOSMAN OSCAR
COPPENS RIK

FABRY- V CRAENENBROECK

PATERNCSTER TOM
DE CALUWAERT MARCEL
MOORTHAMERS | VO

VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA

DE REGTER & ZONEN
COVENTS R&K
COVENTS R&K
HEYRVAN- WVEEMVAES
DE RUDDER HARRY
BLOMVAERT DI RK
THI ERENS MARI O

V. PUYMBRCECK BO&NI CKY

DUPON ANDRE
DE RUDDER HARRY
DE BLOCK- PEETERS
BECK MARCEL

VAN EETVELDE- STRUYLAA

VAN RCEYEN ANDRE
VAN GOETHEM W LLY
DE BOCK THEO

VAN STEELANDT RUDY
DAELMAN PATRI CK
VAN OVERMEI RE PAUL
VAN GOETHEM W LLY

Kl ELDRE
SINT G
SINT-G
SI NT- G
SI NT- G
SINT-G
SINT G
SI NT- N
STEKENE
VERREBR
Kl ELDRE
SINT-G
SINT G
SINT G
SINT G
DOEL
VRASENE
SINT G
SINT G
ST-G LL
SINT G
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
STEKENE
KEMZEKE
SINT G
SINT-G
VEERDON
KALLO
SINT G
VRASENE
SINT G
SINT-G
Kl ELDRE
SINT G
MEERDON
STEKENE
SINT G
ST-A LL
STEKENE
MEERDON
MEERDON
KEMZEKE
STEKENE
Kl ELDRE
Kl ELDRE
SINT-G
MEERDON
SI NT- G
SINT G
MEERDON
SINT G
SI NT- G
SINT G
STEKENE
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
SI NT- G
SI NT- G
STEKENE
KALLO
Kl ELDRE
Kl ELDRE
DOEL
STEKENE
VRASENE
SI NT- G
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
STEKENE
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
STEKENE
SINT G
SINT NI
VEERDON
SI NT- G
SINT G
VRASENE
SINT N
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92463
99998
103507
4

3

2
94786
107506
97105
98752

4
93923
4
96478
2
91645
2

5
94157
99289
102568
6
96787
93532
2

2
94603
2
94913
98627
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402384016
402051616
423949416
401150216
400791216
401041116
400720316
401431916
403316316
402394916
402348416
401152916
400701516
400732916
401040016
400764516
400898216
403661116
400708316
403005216
206935816
401859216
402396116
401012416
400927716
403003216
400881116
423943616
402090116
400703116
400792116
400835316
400772216
402348016
401046216
400918716
403380316
624848616
403001616
401012116
403657416
403656716
400927416
401014616
402385216
423933116
401150116
403657516
401155116
400734816
400917216
401038316
401153216
400788416
401193116
400835816
402340916
400829116
423948616
403302516
402090216
402335116
402334816
400767516
401015016
400854016
401336416
400752716
402392416
401016016
400732416
402350316
403300816
400959516
400743616
400847116
400773916
401165416
400749216
400747416

. 20190
. 11180
. 11089
. 11550
. 13371
. 15200
. 13400
. 11030
. 12510
.21201
. 25260
. 15180
. 15490
. 17380
. 16300
. 32010
. 20190
. 22160
. 17510
. 17590
. 21340
. 23021
. 31239
. 17459
. 19060
. 21460
. 22430
. 28560
. 34220
. 24540
. 28400
. 25040
. 24229
. 39580
. 29300
. 35130
. 30050
. 34570
. 29390
. 27149
. 37390
. 39290
. 31040
. 30429
. 45430
.47019
. 36530
. 44540
. 38280
. 41440
. 45530
. 41100
. 42210
. 45020
. 38419
. 44050
. 56299
. 46430
. 46090
. 45160
. 00120
. 01049
. 01479
. 08070
. 48530
. 55070
. 52360
. 53460
. 04340
. 50390
. 57050
. 06100
. 52190
. 56290
. 52020
. 02199
. 55339
. 00341
. 00080
. 53260

931.
931.
929.
925.
920.
913.
910.
902.
899.
898.
896.
896.
894.
894.
890.
881.
880.
879.
877.
869.
854.
853.
852.
850.
849.
847.
835.
834.
824.
824.
815.
812.

810

8628
4215
2392
9035
5803
3386
7846
1178
0083
1722
6821
1538
7456
3605
0094
0764
2387
6200
8767
7916
1799
5232
1534
4153
5417
1130
3423
8290
7226
0122
6208
8505
0249

.2305,0
.2344,8
. 2353, 3
. 2356, 5
.2410,0
. 2444, 8
.2511,5
. 2530, 7
.2720,7
.2742,6
. 2839, 5
.2943,0
.3121, 3
.3125,6
.3245,7
. 3300, 6
. 3354, 3
. 3433, 3
.3511,0
. 3653, 6
.3718,0
. 3911, 6
.3940,1
.3941,1
. 4018, 7
. 4109, 7
. 4225, 3
. 4429, 4
. 4524, 3
. 4607, 3
.4614,0
. 4649, 6
. 4650, 4
. 4801, 6
. 4802, 2
. 4810, 7
. 4835, 6
. 4915, 3
.4927,0
. 4928, 3
.4951, 6
. 5110, 9
. 5153, 3
.5215,0
. 5228, 2
. 5230, 8
.5234,9
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MOORTHAMERS GUI DO
MOCORTHAMERS | VO
RCOLLI ER ASTRI D

DE SMET THEO
PATERNCSTER TOM

DE RUDDER DANNY
LAUREYS GUI DO

STUER CGEORCES

VAN GOETHEM W LLY
CALLEBAUT W LFRI ED

D HOOGHE MARCEL
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
FABRY- V CRAENENBROECK
DE REGTER & ZONEN
MARI N- DULLAERT & ZN
FABRY- V CRAENENBROECK
VAN POORTEN FELI Cl AAN
DE WTTE JOHAN

VAN PUYMBROECK EDDY
D HOOGHE MARCEL
HEYRVAN- WEEMAES

VRASENE
SI NT- G
STEKENE
Kl ELDRE
Kl ELDRE
SI NT- N
VERREBR
MEERDON
SINT NI
KEMZEKE
SINT G
SINT G
SINT G
KALLO
SINT G
SINT G
Kl ELDRE
SINT G
SI NT- G
SINT G
DCEL
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4
90095
103133
4
91339
98876
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401240316
423949816
403341416
402397316
402343016
423916416
402392616
213188016
400741616
400927116
401425216
423997216
400831016
402090516
400709116
400831716
402348316
401046716
401153516
401425116
400762716
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